

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

14700 S. Ravinia Avenue Orland Park, IL 60462 www.orlandpark.org

Legislation Text

File #: 2019-0344, Version: 0

Title

2019 Orland Park Veterans Golf Classic - Discussion

History

Up for discussion is the Village of Orland Park formally endorsing the Veterans Golf Classic. Trustee Katsenes has been a member of the golf committee and has experienced firsthand the hard work and dedication that our Veterans Commission has made to make this golf outing a success. This event has had great success in supporting veterans and demonstrating Orland Park's commitment to our veterans. Trustee Katsenes requests that the Village formally support our Veterans Commission and the 2019 Orland Veterans Golf Classic.